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Rugby League Coordinator – Alex Russell arussell@vnc.qld.edu.au 

 

 

Director of Sport - Shaun McLean 0413 480 631   

smclean@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Michael Cahill  External Michael.Cahill@health.qld.gov.au  First XIII Coach

Ben Trims External Ben@ercelectrical.com.au First XIII Coach

Blake McLauchlan Staff bmclauchlan@vnc.qld.edu.au First XIII Manager

Jamie Mullins External jamie.mullins@oneharvest.com.au Second XIII

Stuart Harland External stuartcharland@yahoo.com Second XIII

Mannie Navarro Staff mnavarro@vnc.qld.edu.au 10A

Jon Buchanan Parent jon.buchanan@wynnumseagulls.com.au 10A

Shane Walker  Parent shane.walker@firstgrade.com.au 9A

Nick Meyers External Nickmeyers35@gmail.com 8A

Hershelle Classen Staff hclassen@vnc.qld.edu.au 7A

Wian Joubert External Wian.joubert@outlook.com 7B

Terry Gaffney  Staff tgaffney@vnc.qld.edu.au  6A

Anthony Piacere External anthony.piacere@bne.catholic.edu.au 6B

Ben Addley External benaddley@icloud.com 6A/B

Chris Patterson Staff cpaterson@vnc.qld.edu.au 5A

Lauren Robinson Staff lauren.robinson@vnc.qld.edu.au 5B

Tom Gunning Staff thomas.gunning@vnc.qld.edu.au Years 5-7 Game Day Manager
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